


Course Objective

o Man is the integral part of the society which insists harmonious relationship between man and
society.

o To create a drug addiction free society with morality through purity of mind.
o Realize the importance of central message of religions and eliminate the social upheavals through

the moral education

Course Outcomes

On the successful completion of the course, students will be able to

ramme Code: mme Title:

Coursc Code:
Title Batch: 2021 -2024

Semester: ry
Lecture HrslTeek

or
Practical Hrs/Veek

Tutorial
Hrs./Sem.

I Social values & SKY
Yoga Practice - IV

l 30 Credits: I

CO
Number

CO Statement Knowledge

Level

col To remember that human evolution has occurred through transformation
and manifestation of the Almighty, to create a balanced society. KI

co2
To understand the reasons for disparity among human beings to
strengthen the unity in the society. K2

co3
To realize that Sangya philosophy enhances the concept of meditation.

K3

co4
Maintaining
mind.

the social rvelfare through Physical health and purity of
K4

co5
To realise the social responsibility and to develop the service to the
society K5

Units Content Hrs

Unit I Evolution of Man - Characteristics of Divine - Evolution of Universe - - Evolution of
Living beings - Man is the part of society - Social unity according to the sages.

6

Unit II
Disparities among human beings - Seven values of human beings - Sixteen disparities
- Social welfare through purity of mind - Greatness of mind - Methods of mind
purification

6

Unit III
Education and society - Social awareness - Social services through education - De
addiction -Technology addiction and solution. 6

Unit IV

Social discriminations and solutions - Basic reason for social problems and solutions -
Vision of Arutselvar - Sangya philosophy - Structure and functions of three bodies -
Central message of religions - Massage from Sages.

6

UnitV

Meditation IV - Pancha bootha navagragha Meditation - yogasanas part-t

(l.viruchasana - 2.chakrasana (side wise) - 3.Padmasana - 4.yajrasana - 5.yoga
mudra - 6.Pachi mothasana. T.ustrasana - S.vakkrasana - g.Sidhasana

.lO.Gomukhasana) - Revision (Kayakalpa exercise - Maharasana Part-I & II exercises
- Massage exercise - Acupressureiexercise - Relaxation exercise)

6

Total Contact Hrs 30

10



Pedagogy

Assessment Methods:

Test. Seminar, Assignments, Group Task

2LIJEC404

Text Book

YEAR OF

PUBLICATION
TITLE OF THE
BOOK

NGM College\

first edition
Veerasithi VinaYagan. P. et al.,

Reference Books:

S.NO AUTHOR TITLE OF THE
BOOK

PUBLISHERS\
EDITION

YEAR OF

PUBLICATION

1 Vethathiri Maharishi Evolution of
universe and living

beings

Vethathiri
publication

2016

2 Vethathiri Maharishi Social inequality

and solutions

Vethathiri
publication

2013

3 Vethathiri Maharishi The world order of
holistic unity .

Vethathiri

Publications

2013

4 B.S. Aacharya Pathanjali Yoga

Sutra

Narmadha
publications

2009
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I Social values 2019

2 WCSC - Vision for wisdom
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Yogasanas NGM College\ ttrst

edition
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
28 8 16 24

P %

20-BI-01 GOWTHAM V     4 100
20-BI-02 KARTHICK M     3 75
20-BI-03 KAVIN PRASANTH S     3 75
20-BI-04 MATHANKUMAR M     1 25
20-BI-05 MOHAMEDAFSALKHA

N J
    4 100

20-BI-06 MOHAMEDSHALMAN
A

    3 75

20-BI-07 NAVANEETHA
KRISHNAN M

    0 0

20-BI-08 RAGUNATHAN M     3 75
20-BI-09 RITHIK CHARAN J     1 25
20-BI-10 SANTHOSH N.     0 0
20-BI-11 SATHISH M     3 75
20-BI-12 SATHISHKUMAR P     0 0
20-BI-13 SELVAGANAPATHY N     4 100
20-BI-14 SELVAGANESH M     2 50
20-BI-15 SURYA

PRAKASHWARAN M
    3 75

20-BI-16 SYED IBRAHIM J     0 0
20-BI-17 THIYAGARAJAN R.     3 75
20-BI-18 UDHAYAKUMAR S     1 25
20-BI-19 ABREEN M     4 100
20-BI-20 CHITRA BANU V     4 100
20-BI-21 DIVYA SRI N S     4 100
20-BI-22 JAY SHREE T     4 100
20-BI-23 KIRUBAVISHALACHI E     3 75
20-BI-24 MOHANAMBAL S     4 100
20-BI-25 PAVITHRA K     4 100
20-BI-26 RAHANAS S     4 100
20-BI-27 SABANAYASMIN R     3 75
20-BI-28 SEETHALAKSHMI M     1 25

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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Roll No. Name
28 8 16 24

P %

20-BI-29 SHANKARI G     0 0
20-BI-30 SNEHA C R     3 75
20-BI-31 SOWMIYA S     3 75
20-BI-32 SABIN SATHISH S     3 75

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
3 11 21

P %

20-BI-01 GOWTHAM V    3 100
20-BI-02 KARTHICK M    3 100
20-BI-03 KAVIN PRASANTH S    3 100
20-BI-04 MATHANKUMAR M    1 33
20-BI-05 MOHAMEDAFSALKHA

N J
   3 100

20-BI-06 MOHAMEDSHALMAN
A

   0 0

20-BI-07 NAVANEETHA
KRISHNAN M

   1 33

20-BI-08 RAGUNATHAN M    3 100
20-BI-09 RITHIK CHARAN J    3 100
20-BI-10 SANTHOSH N.    0 0
20-BI-11 SATHISH M    3 100
20-BI-12 SATHISHKUMAR P    1 33
20-BI-13 SELVAGANAPATHY N    3 100
20-BI-14 SELVAGANESH M    3 100
20-BI-15 SURYA

PRAKASHWARAN M
   3 100

20-BI-16 SYED IBRAHIM J    0 0
20-BI-17 THIYAGARAJAN R.    3 100
20-BI-18 UDHAYAKUMAR S    3 100
20-BI-19 ABREEN M    3 100
20-BI-20 CHITRA BANU V    3 100
20-BI-21 DIVYA SRI N S    3 100
20-BI-22 JAY SHREE T    2 67
20-BI-23 KIRUBAVISHALACHI E    2 67
20-BI-24 MOHANAMBAL S    3 100
20-BI-25 PAVITHRA K    3 100
20-BI-26 RAHANAS S    3 100
20-BI-27 SABANAYASMIN R    3 100
20-BI-28 SEETHALAKSHMI M    3 100
20-BI-29 SHANKARI G    0 0

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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Roll No. Name
3 11 21

P %

20-BI-30 SNEHA C R    3 100
20-BI-31 SOWMIYA S    3 100
20-BI-32 SABIN SATHISH S    2 67

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. Banking & Insurance | 2021-2022 | Banking & Insurance (SF) | SEM 4 |
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For the Month: February 2022

Roll No. Name
27

P %

20-CO-01 AKILESH R  0 0
20-CO-02 BALAJI S  0 0
20-CO-03 BOOPATHI HARI V  1 100
20-CO-04 DHARMABOOPATHI E  0 0
20-CO-05 GOKUL M  0 0
20-CO-06 GOKULAKRISHNAN S  0 0
20-CO-07 HARIPRASATH R  0 0
20-CO-08 HARISH V  0 0
20-CO-09 JOBIN SOBHIDAS S  0 0
20-CO-10 KARTHIKRAJ K  0 0
20-CO-11 KAVINKUMAR K  0 0
20-CO-12 MUKILESH J  0 0
20-CO-13 SAMPATHKUMAR R  1 100
20-CO-14 SANTHOSH KUMAR G  0 0
20-CO-15 SARAVANA KUMAR R  0 0
20-CO-16 SIVARAM K  1 100
20-CO-17 SREESH R  0 0
20-CO-18 SRI RAM S  0 0
20-CO-19 SUGUMAR K  1 100
20-CO-20 SUKUMAR K V  0 0
20-CO-21 SURIYA K  0 0
20-CO-22 VEDHA VIKASH G  0 0
20-CO-23 VIBIN KUMAR B  0 0
20-CO-24 AGALYA T  1 100
20-CO-25 AMREEN BANU A  1 100
20-CO-26 BHAVATHAARANI M  0 0
20-CO-27 BRINDHA S  1 100
20-CO-28 DHARSHINI K  1 100
20-CO-29 ELLAKKIYA G  0 0
20-CO-30 GOWRISHANGARI A  1 100
20-CO-31 GOWTHAMI S  1 100
20-CO-32 GRACY INIKEYAL R  0 0

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHE09 - Gnanasoundari D |
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09:00 

To


11:00

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com Printed On 02-Jan-2024



1/2/24, 3:30 AM Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 2/6

Roll No. Name
27

P %

20-CO-33 JAI SHURUTHI B  1 100
20-CO-34 JAYASHREE R  1 100
20-CO-35 KALEESWARI J  1 100
20-CO-36 KANIMOZHI M  1 100
20-CO-37 KARPAGAM S  1 100
20-CO-38 KARPAGASELVI S.  0 0
20-CO-39 MAHALAKSHMI M  1 100
20-CO-40 PRABADEVI P  1 100
20-CO-41 PRIYADHARSHINI J  1 100
20-CO-42 SAKTHI PRIYA H  1 100
20-CO-43 SAMRUTHA HARINI R  1 100
20-CO-44 SAMUKTHA A  0 0
20-CO-45 SANGEETHA D  1 100
20-CO-46 SARANYA T  1 100
20-CO-47 SHAMREEN BANU N  1 100
20-CO-48 SHIRIEVAISHNAVI N  1 100
20-CO-49 SOWMIYA N  0 0
20-CO-50 SOWNDARYA S L  0 0
20-CO-51 SUGANYA K  0 0
20-CO-52 SUGAPRIYA S  1 100
20-CO-53 UDHAYABHARATHI K  1 100
20-CO-54 NALIN M  0 0
20-CO-55 GURUVASANTHKUMA

R M
 0 0

For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
7 15 23

P %

20-CO-01 AKILESH R    1 33
20-CO-02 BALAJI S    3 100
20-CO-03 BOOPATHI HARI V    2 67
20-CO-04 DHARMABOOPATHI E    2 67
20-CO-05 GOKUL M    2 67

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

09:00 

To


11:00

09:00 

To


11:00

09:00 

To


11:00

09:00 

To


11:00

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com Printed On 02-Jan-2024



1/2/24, 3:30 AM Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 3/6

Roll No. Name
7 15 23

P %

20-CO-06 GOKULAKRISHNAN S    1 33
20-CO-07 HARIPRASATH R    2 67
20-CO-08 HARISH V    0 0
20-CO-09 JOBIN SOBHIDAS S    2 67
20-CO-10 KARTHIKRAJ K    2 67
20-CO-11 KAVINKUMAR K    1 33
20-CO-12 MUKILESH J    0 0
20-CO-13 SAMPATHKUMAR R    2 67
20-CO-14 SANTHOSH KUMAR G    2 67
20-CO-15 SARAVANA KUMAR R    1 33
20-CO-16 SIVARAM K    1 33
20-CO-17 SREESH R    2 67
20-CO-18 SRI RAM S    0 0
20-CO-19 SUGUMAR K    0 0
20-CO-20 SUKUMAR K V    1 33
20-CO-21 SURIYA K    0 0
20-CO-22 VEDHA VIKASH G    0 0
20-CO-23 VIBIN KUMAR B    2 67
20-CO-24 AGALYA T    3 100
20-CO-25 AMREEN BANU A    2 67
20-CO-26 BHAVATHAARANI M    1 33
20-CO-27 BRINDHA S    3 100
20-CO-28 DHARSHINI K    3 100
20-CO-29 ELLAKKIYA G    2 67
20-CO-30 GOWRISHANGARI A    3 100
20-CO-31 GOWTHAMI S    3 100
20-CO-32 GRACY INIKEYAL R    1 33
20-CO-33 JAI SHURUTHI B    3 100
20-CO-34 JAYASHREE R    3 100
20-CO-35 KALEESWARI J    3 100
20-CO-36 KANIMOZHI M    3 100
20-CO-37 KARPAGAM S    3 100
20-CO-38 KARPAGASELVI S.    0 0

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHE09 - Gnanasoundari D |
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Roll No. Name
7 15 23

P %

20-CO-39 MAHALAKSHMI M    2 67
20-CO-40 PRABADEVI P    3 100
20-CO-41 PRIYADHARSHINI J    3 100
20-CO-42 SAKTHI PRIYA H    3 100
20-CO-43 SAMRUTHA HARINI R    2 67
20-CO-44 SAMUKTHA A    1 33
20-CO-45 SANGEETHA D    2 67
20-CO-46 SARANYA T    3 100
20-CO-47 SHAMREEN BANU N    1 33
20-CO-48 SHIRIEVAISHNAVI N    3 100
20-CO-49 SOWMIYA N    1 33
20-CO-50 SOWNDARYA S L    3 100
20-CO-51 SUGANYA K    1 33
20-CO-52 SUGAPRIYA S    2 67
20-CO-53 UDHAYABHARATHI K    3 100
20-CO-54 NALIN M    2 67
20-CO-55 GURUVASANTHKUMA

R M
   3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHE09 - Gnanasoundari D |
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
31 10

P %

20-CO-01 AKILESH R   2 100
20-CO-02 BALAJI S   2 100
20-CO-03 BOOPATHI HARI V   2 100
20-CO-04 DHARMABOOPATHI E   0 0
20-CO-05 GOKUL M   2 100
20-CO-06 GOKULAKRISHNAN S   2 100
20-CO-07 HARIPRASATH R   2 100
20-CO-08 HARISH V   0 0
20-CO-09 JOBIN SOBHIDAS S   2 100
20-CO-10 KARTHIKRAJ K   2 100
20-CO-11 KAVINKUMAR K   2 100
20-CO-12 MUKILESH J   0 0
20-CO-13 SAMPATHKUMAR R   2 100
20-CO-14 SANTHOSH KUMAR G   0 0
20-CO-15 SARAVANA KUMAR R   2 100
20-CO-16 SIVARAM K   2 100
20-CO-17 SREESH R   2 100
20-CO-18 SRI RAM S   0 0
20-CO-19 SUGUMAR K   1 50
20-CO-20 SUKUMAR K V   2 100
20-CO-21 SURIYA K   0 0
20-CO-22 VEDHA VIKASH G   0 0
20-CO-23 VIBIN KUMAR B   2 100
20-CO-24 AGALYA T   2 100
20-CO-25 AMREEN BANU A   2 100
20-CO-26 BHAVATHAARANI M   0 0
20-CO-27 BRINDHA S   2 100
20-CO-28 DHARSHINI K   2 100
20-CO-29 ELLAKKIYA G   2 100
20-CO-30 GOWRISHANGARI A   2 100
20-CO-31 GOWTHAMI S   2 100
20-CO-32 GRACY INIKEYAL R   0 0

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com | 2021-2022 | Commerce (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHE09 - Gnanasoundari D |
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Roll No. Name
31 10

P %

20-CO-33 JAI SHURUTHI B   0 0
20-CO-34 JAYASHREE R   2 100
20-CO-35 KALEESWARI J   2 100
20-CO-36 KANIMOZHI M   0 0
20-CO-37 KARPAGAM S   0 0
20-CO-38 KARPAGASELVI S.   0 0
20-CO-39 MAHALAKSHMI M   0 0
20-CO-40 PRABADEVI P   2 100
20-CO-41 PRIYADHARSHINI J   0 0
20-CO-42 SAKTHI PRIYA H   2 100
20-CO-43 SAMRUTHA HARINI R   0 0
20-CO-44 SAMUKTHA A   0 0
20-CO-45 SANGEETHA D   2 100
20-CO-46 SARANYA T   2 100
20-CO-47 SHAMREEN BANU N   0 0
20-CO-48 SHIRIEVAISHNAVI N   2 100
20-CO-49 SOWMIYA N   0 0
20-CO-50 SOWNDARYA S L   0 0
20-CO-51 SUGANYA K   2 100
20-CO-52 SUGAPRIYA S   0 0
20-CO-53 UDHAYABHARATHI K   2 100
20-CO-54 NALIN M   0 0
20-CO-55 GURUVASANTHKUMA

R M
  2 100
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
28 16 24

P %

20-CH-01 GOWTHAM RAM K    3 100
20-CH-02 HEMANTH SURYA S    3 100
20-CH-03 JEEVA RATHINAM D    2 67
20-CH-04 KARTHIK D    3 100
20-CH-05 MURALI KRISHNA M    2 67
20-CH-06 MUTHURAJ R    1 33
20-CH-07 NAVEEN G    3 100
20-CH-08 RANJITH KUMAR M    3 100
20-CH-09 RATHAKRISHNAN P    3 100
20-CH-10 SIVASURYA S    3 100
20-CH-11 SRINIVASAN C    2 67
20-CH-12 VIGNESHWARAN A    1 33
20-CH-13 VIGNESHWARAN M    3 100
20-CH-14 VIGNESWARAN N    3 100
20-CH-15 ARTHI V    3 100
20-CH-16 BANUMATHI C    2 67
20-CH-17 CHANDRALEKA P    3 100
20-CH-18 DHARINI S    3 100
20-CH-19 FAHUMITHA BANU A    3 100
20-CH-20 GNANASOWNTHARI S    3 100
20-CH-22 KALAIVANI M    3 100
20-CH-23 KAVIYA S    3 100
20-CH-24 KIRUTHIKA M    3 100
20-CH-25 KOWSIKA V    3 100
20-CH-26 MADHUSHREE R    0 0
20-CH-28 MANJU S    3 100
20-CH-29 MASUDHA BEGUM M    3 100
20-CH-30 MITHRA A    2 67
20-CH-31 PAVITHRA SRIMUKI K    2 67
20-CH-32 PRABHAVATHI C    3 100
20-CH-33 RANJANA T    0 0
20-CH-35 RITHIKA V    3 100
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Roll No. Name
28 16 24

P %

20-CH-36 SARANYA R    3 100
20-CH-37 SATHIYABAMA V    3 100
20-CH-38 SNEKA G    3 100
20-CH-39 SOUNDARYA T    3 100
20-CH-42 THAMARAISHRI S    3 100
20-CH-43 THARANYA M    0 0
20-CH-44 THASLEEM MARLIA S    2 67
20-CH-45 VASUNTHARA T    3 100
20-CH-46 VINOTHANI S    2 67
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28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Chemistry | 2021-2022 | Chemistry (Aided) | SEM 4 | A | SHE09 -
Gnanasoundari D | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

14:00 

To


16:00

14:00 

To


16:00

14:00 

To


16:00

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com Printed On 02-Jan-2024



1/2/24, 3:29 AM Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 3/4

For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
11 21

P %

20-CH-01 GOWTHAM RAM K   1 50
20-CH-02 HEMANTH SURYA S   1 50
20-CH-03 JEEVA RATHINAM D   1 50
20-CH-04 KARTHIK D   1 50
20-CH-05 MURALI KRISHNA M   1 50
20-CH-06 MUTHURAJ R   1 50
20-CH-07 NAVEEN G   1 50
20-CH-08 RANJITH KUMAR M   1 50
20-CH-09 RATHAKRISHNAN P   1 50
20-CH-10 SIVASURYA S   1 50
20-CH-11 SRINIVASAN C   1 50
20-CH-12 VIGNESHWARAN A   1 50
20-CH-13 VIGNESHWARAN M   1 50
20-CH-14 VIGNESWARAN N   1 50
20-CH-15 ARTHI V   2 100
20-CH-16 BANUMATHI C   2 100
20-CH-17 CHANDRALEKA P   2 100
20-CH-18 DHARINI S   2 100
20-CH-19 FAHUMITHA BANU A   2 100
20-CH-20 GNANASOWNTHARI S   2 100
20-CH-22 KALAIVANI M   1 50
20-CH-23 KAVIYA S   2 100
20-CH-24 KIRUTHIKA M   1 50
20-CH-25 KOWSIKA V   2 100
20-CH-26 MADHUSHREE R   2 100
20-CH-28 MANJU S   2 100
20-CH-29 MASUDHA BEGUM M   1 50
20-CH-30 MITHRA A   2 100
20-CH-31 PAVITHRA SRIMUKI K   1 50
20-CH-32 PRABHAVATHI C   2 100
20-CH-33 RANJANA T   2 100
20-CH-35 RITHIKA V   1 50
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Roll No. Name
11 21

P %

20-CH-36 SARANYA R   2 100
20-CH-37 SATHIYABAMA V   1 50
20-CH-38 SNEKA G   2 100
20-CH-39 SOUNDARYA T   2 100
20-CH-42 THAMARAISHRI S   1 50
20-CH-43 THARANYA M   2 100
20-CH-44 THASLEEM MARLIA S   2 100
20-CH-45 VASUNTHARA T   1 50
20-CH-46 VINOTHANI S   1 50

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Chemistry | 2021-2022 | Chemistry (Aided) | SEM 4 | A | SHE09 -
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14:00 

To


16:00

14:00 

To


16:00

y g @g

Printed By gnanasoundari1975@gmail.com Printed On 02-Jan-2024



05/01/2024, 12:22 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/#/attndrep 1/2

Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (62)
Total

working
days

Feb 2022
  (20)

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-BC-56 ABDUL RASIDH B 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-57 AJIL ARAFATH H 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-58 ANAND KUMAR K 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-59 BLESSING DAVID
MAHIBAN E

100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-60 CHITTESH S 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-61 DINESH S 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-62 GUNASEKARAN R 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-64 HARIHARAN R 86  (6/7) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-65 KARTHIKEYAN R 86  (6/7) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-66 KAVIN RATHINAM
M

71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-67 KRISHNAKUMAR R 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-68 MADHANPRAKASH
K

86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-69 MAHAPRABU K 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-70 MEIARASU R 29  (2/7) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 33  (1/3)

20-BC-71 MOHAMMED
THOWFIC A

71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-72 MOHAN B 71  (5/7) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-73 NANDAGOPU B 71  (5/7) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-74 PARITHI
MOHAMMED
AKTHAR S

71  (5/7) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-75 PONLOGESH S 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-76 PRABHURAM B 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-77 PRADEEP RAJ J 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-78 RAGUNATHAN M 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-79 RAMKUMAR S 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-80 SABAREESH S 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-81 SABARINATH C 57  (4/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

20-BC-82 SAJIN P S 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-83 SAKTHIVEL S 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-84 SATHISHKUMAR M 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-85 SHATHIYA
SHRIDHAR B

29  (2/7) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/3)

20-BC-86 SIVARANJITH M 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-87 SRI RAM S 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-88 SUCEENDRAN G 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-89 VISHNU VARTHAN
K

43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

20-BC-90 AISHWARYA S 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report
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Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (62)
Total

working
days

Feb 2022
  (20)

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-BC-91 AKILANDESHWARI
M

29  (2/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3)

20-BC-92 APSARA P 43  (3/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/3)

20-BC-93 BRINDHA R 29  (2/7) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3)

20-BC-94 DEVASHREE S M 29  (2/7) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

20-BC-95 KALAIVANI B 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-96 KALYANI M 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-97 NARMATHA G 86  (6/7) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-98 RAMYA U A 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-99 RENUGADEVI N 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-100 SANGEETHA S 57  (4/7) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-101 SANOFA
THAHASIN M

71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3)

20-BC-102 SANTHIYAA M 86  (6/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-103 SHAMNA K. 0  (0/7) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3)

20-BC-104 SHARMILA BANU B 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3)

20-BC-105 SHARMILABEGAM
K

71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3)

20-BC-106 SNEHA
RADHAKRISHNAN
.

86  (6/7) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-107 SWATHI V 100  (7/7) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-BC-108 TARUNIKA K 71  (5/7) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-109 TEJASWINI R S 57  (4/7) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-BC-110 VAHITHAAFRIEN J 43  (3/7) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

20-BC-111 SHRUTHIKA S 29  (2/7) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

20-BC-112 AJMAL C 57  (4/7) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CS-01 ADHUL KRISHNAN M 50  (3/6) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

20-CS-02 BHARANIDHARAN R 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-03 GOKUL M 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-04 JAYA SURYA S 67  (4/6) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-05 MOHAMED YASEEN I 67  (4/6) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-06 MOHAN S 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-07 MOHIT R N 50  (3/6) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

20-CS-08 MUKESHYUVARAJ N 83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-09 MUKIL VANNAN S 33  (2/6) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

20-CS-10 NAVEENKUMAR M 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-11 NAVEENPRASANTH T 83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-12 PRAVEEN T 67  (4/6) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-13 RAMKUMAR S 83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-14 RITHICK M 33  (2/6) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

20-CS-15 SANTHOSHKUMAR G 50  (3/6) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3)

20-CS-16 SRIDHAR V 50  (3/6) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-17 SUNDARA BHARATHI M 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-18 ADARSA C 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-19 ANUSUYA K 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-20 ARTHI RAJI N 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-21 AYSHWARYA M 83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-22 DHANUJA P 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-23 DHARANI PRIYA V 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-24 DHIVYA DHARSHINI R 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-25 DIVYA T 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-26 DOWZINA SAFRIN M 33  (2/6) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

20-CS-27 GOPIKA A 83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-28 INDHUMATHI R 67  (4/6) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-29 KANCHANA S 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-30 KAVIYA J 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-31 KAVYA R 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-32 LAKSHMI N S 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-33 LAVANYA R 83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-34 MAHALAKSHMI R 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-35 MENAGABRINTHA N 67  (4/6) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3)

20-CS-36 MOHANASUNDARI P 83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-37 MOWNIKA B 67  (4/6) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3)

20-CS-38 NARMATHA A 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-39 NISHA P 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)
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Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CS-40 NITHYAPRIYADHARISHI
NI R

83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-41 POORNAMALLIKA P 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-42 SABARNAA R V 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-43 SANGEETHA S 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-44 SATHYA M 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-45 SIVASANGARI K 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-46 SUBHARANJANA P 83  (5/6) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-47 SURUTHI MEENACHI M 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-48 SURYA S 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-49 THARANI R 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-50 THRISHA S 83  (5/6) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3)

20-CS-51 VENMATHI M 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-52 VERGINIYA P 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-53 VINOTHA N 100  (6/6) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3)

20-CS-54 NITHEESH KUMAR K. 33  (2/6) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)

20-CS-55 KARTHIK T 33  (2/6) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (62)

Total

working

days

Feb 2022

  (20)

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CT-01 ABIJITH K 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-02 ARUN S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-03 BOOPATHI P 88  (7/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-04 DEENA M 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-05 DEENADHAYALAN N 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-06 DEEPAK R 25  (2/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-07 DHINESHKUMAR N 25  (2/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-08 GOPALAKRISHNAN

S

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-09 JAYAPRAKASH K 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-10 KALAIYARASAN M 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-11 KALEESWARAN P 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-12 KAVIN KUMAR A 25  (2/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-13 MAHESHWARAN A 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-14 MANOJ KUMAR K 13  (1/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 25  (1/4)

20-CT-15 NANDHA KUMAR A

R

38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-16 NAVEEN M 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-17 NAVEEN KUMAR V 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-18 RAGUVIGNESH P 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-19 RAMKUMAR S 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-20 SAJITH K 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-21 SAKTHI

BALAKRISHNAN S

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-23 SANDEEP S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-24 SENTHAMIL S 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-25 SOWNDHAR S 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-26 VASANTH R 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-27 VEERAMUTHU K 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-28 AKALYA A 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-29 AMUTHA R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-30 ATCHAYA T 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-31 DEVARAGHINI V 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-32 DHARANI L 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-33 DIVYA R 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-34 GEETHA P 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-35 HARIPRIYA S 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-36 PRIYA S. 0  (0/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/4)

20-CT-37 PUSPA GOWRI N 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-38 REVATHY. R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report

28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | UCT | 2021-2022 | Computer Technology
(SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHE08 - Padma P | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On  09-Jan-2024

Firefox https://camu.in/index

1 of 2 09-01-2024, 10:57



Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (62)

Total

working

days

Feb 2022

  (20)

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CT-39 SARANYA M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-40 SARANYA S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CT-41 SHUJITHA S 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-42 SOWMIYA V 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-43 SRUTHIKA S 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-44 UMADEVI P 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CT-45 UMA MAHESWARI M 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CT-46 VEDAVARSHINI R 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (62)

Total

working

days

Feb 2022

  (20)

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-EC-01 DEIVARAJ S 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-02 DINESH U 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-03 GANESAMOORTHI

K

100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-04 GOKUL PRASATH N 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-05 JAYAPRAKASH D 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-06 KARUPPUSAMY S 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-07 KRISHNAKUMAR M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-08 LOGANANTHAM M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-09 MADHUSUTHANAN

V

100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-10 MUTHAMILSELVAN V 0  (0/6) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/2)

20-EC-11 PREM M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-13 RITHIK N 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-14 SANDHOSH P 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-15 SURYAPRAKASH S 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-16 TAMILSELVAN M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-19 YASAR ARAFATH M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-20 ABINAYA A 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-21 AKHILA R 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-22 ANISH FATHIMA A 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-23 BHARATHI M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-24 BRINDHA N 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-25 DHARANI T 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-26 GNANASOWDHARY

A V

0  (0/6) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/2)

20-EC-27 GUNASREE K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-28 HEMAPRABHA K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-29 JAYAVARDHINI S 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-31 KARTHIKA P 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-32 KAVIYA K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-33 KEERTHANA R 0  (0/6) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/2)

20-EC-34 KOWSALYA M 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-35 KRISHNAPRIYA C 0  (0/6) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/2)

20-EC-36 LAVANYA P 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-37 MAHALAKSHMI V 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-38 MANYA N 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-39 NANDHINI E 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-40 NITHYASRI K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-41 RAMYA P 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)
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Register

No.

Student Name Overall

  (62)

Total

working

days

Feb 2022

  (20)

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-EC-42 RAMYA R 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-43 SALINI K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-44 SASMITHA B 0  (0/6) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/2)

20-EC-45 SATHYAPRIYA P 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-46 SOUNDARYA T 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-47 SOWMIYA K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-48 SOWMIYA R 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-49 VARSHA SRUTHI N

D

100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-50 VASANTHAMANI S 0  (0/6) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/2)

20-EC-51 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-52 VINDHIYA

IRUMALANIKA V

100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-53 ASWIN A 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)

20-EC-54 VINODH K 100  (6/6) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (2/2)
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register
No.

Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-MS-01 ARUNPRAKASH P 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-02 GOWTHAM R 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-03 MAHESH KUMAR S 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-04 PUVIARASU P 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-05 SAJITH J 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-06 VARUN PRASATH K 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

20-MS-07 AGALYA T 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

20-MS-08 ARULJOTHI D 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-09 DEEPIKA P 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-10 DEEPIKA R 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-11 KANAGASELVANAYA
KI R

100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-12 KANIMOZHI P 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-13 MONIKA K 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

20-MS-14 PRIYADHARSHINI V 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

20-MS-15 SAMYUKTHA R 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

20-MS-16 SANDHIYABHARATHI
G

86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-MS-17 SATHIYAPRIYA V 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | UMA | 2021-2022 | Mathematics (SF) | SEM 4 |
A | SHE05 - Shanmuga vadivu S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-IV

Printed By svadivu0810@gmail.com Printed On  05-Jan-2024



02/01/2024, 13:13 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 1/4

For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
9 17 25

P %

20-CM-01 ARUNKUMAR A    3 100

20-CM-02 ARUNKUMAR K    1 33

20-CM-03 DARSHAN R    2 67

20-CM-04 JOTHIRAM M    2 67

20-CM-05 KANAGARAJ S    2 67

20-CM-06 KAVIYARASU S    2 67

20-CM-07 MURUGANANTHAM S    1 33

20-CM-08 PRADEEP J    2 67

20-CM-09 PRADEEPKUMAR S    2 67

20-CM-10 SENTHURAN A    3 100

20-CM-11 SHIVA SHANKAR R    2 67

20-CM-12 SUBASH P    2 67

20-CM-13 VENKATBALAJI V    1 33

20-CM-14 ABOORVA M    2 67

20-CM-15 ANUMAHA VARSHINI M    1 33

20-CM-16 ARUNTHATHIPRIYA M    1 33

20-CM-17 BOOMIKA M    2 67

20-CM-18 DEEPTHIKAA S    2 67

20-CM-19 DURGAGOWRI S    3 100

20-CM-20 GOPIKA K    3 100

20-CM-21 HARITHA S    3 100

20-CM-22 JAYAPRADHA M    2 67

20-CM-23 KANCHANADEVI K    3 100

20-CM-24 KAVIPRIYA P    1 33

20-CM-25 KEERTHANA P M    2 67

20-CM-26 KEERTHI E    2 67

20-CM-27 LAKSHMI PRABHA M    2 67

20-CM-28 MADHUMATHI R    2 67

20-CM-29 MALARVIZHI S    2 67

20-CM-30 MATHIVATHANI V    2 67

20-CM-31 MEGALAISHARUBALA
S

   0 0

20-CM-32 MUTHULAKSHMI A    2 67

20-CM-33 MUTHULAKSHMI C    2 67

20-CM-34 NARMADHA DEVI A R    3 100

20-CM-35 NARMATHA Y    3 100

20-CM-36 NASREEN FATHIMA S    2 67

20-CM-37 NATHIYA M    1 33

20-CM-38 NISHAFATHIMA N    3 100

20-CM-39 PAVITHRA G E    2 67

20-CM-40 PAVITHRA S    2 67

20-CM-41 PAVITHRA S    3 100
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Roll No. Name
9 17 25

P %

20-CM-42 POORANIPRIYA S    3 100

20-CM-43 PRAVEENA P    3 100

20-CM-44 PRIYADHARSHINI S    3 100

20-CM-45 PRIYADHARSHINI T    1 33

20-CM-46 RAGAVI A    3 100

20-CM-47 RAJAKALAIVANI N    2 67

20-CM-48 RAKSHANA ROSAN S    2 67

20-CM-49 RAMYA B    2 67

20-CM-50 RENUKA J    3 100

20-CM-51 RUBINI S    3 100

20-CM-52 SAMYUKTHA C S    2 67

20-CM-53 SANTHIYA M    2 67

20-CM-54 SANTHIYA S    3 100

20-CM-55 SARANYA T    3 100

20-CM-56 SHRI NITHYA R    3 100

20-CM-57 SOWMIA S    3 100

20-CM-58 SRI RAJA
MAHALAKSHMI P M

   3 100

20-CM-59 SRI VARSHINI B    0 0

20-CM-60 SUJITHA A M    2 67

20-CM-61 SURYA P    2 67

20-CM-62 VISHNUPREETHA D    2 67

20-CM-63 PRAVEENA C    2 67

20-CM-64 GAYATHRI S    2 67
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
4 12 22

P %

20-CM-01 ARUNKUMAR A    3 100

20-CM-02 ARUNKUMAR K    2 67

20-CM-03 DARSHAN R    3 100

20-CM-04 JOTHIRAM M    1 33

20-CM-05 KANAGARAJ S    3 100

20-CM-06 KAVIYARASU S    3 100

20-CM-07 MURUGANANTHAM S    2 67

20-CM-08 PRADEEP J    3 100

20-CM-09 PRADEEPKUMAR S    1 33

20-CM-10 SENTHURAN A    3 100

20-CM-11 SHIVA SHANKAR R    3 100

20-CM-12 SUBASH P    2 67

20-CM-13 VENKATBALAJI V    3 100

20-CM-14 ABOORVA M    3 100

20-CM-15 ANUMAHA VARSHINI M    3 100

20-CM-16 ARUNTHATHIPRIYA M    3 100

20-CM-17 BOOMIKA M    3 100

20-CM-18 DEEPTHIKAA S    3 100

20-CM-19 DURGAGOWRI S    3 100

20-CM-20 GOPIKA K    2 67

20-CM-21 HARITHA S    3 100

20-CM-22 JAYAPRADHA M    3 100

20-CM-23 KANCHANADEVI K    2 67

20-CM-24 KAVIPRIYA P    3 100

20-CM-25 KEERTHANA P M    3 100

20-CM-26 KEERTHI E    3 100

20-CM-27 LAKSHMI PRABHA M    3 100

20-CM-28 MADHUMATHI R    3 100

20-CM-29 MALARVIZHI S    3 100

20-CM-30 MATHIVATHANI V    3 100

20-CM-31 MEGALAISHARUBALA
S

   2 67

20-CM-32 MUTHULAKSHMI A    3 100

20-CM-33 MUTHULAKSHMI C    3 100

20-CM-34 NARMADHA DEVI A R    3 100

20-CM-35 NARMATHA Y    3 100

20-CM-36 NASREEN FATHIMA S    3 100

20-CM-37 NATHIYA M    3 100

20-CM-38 NISHAFATHIMA N    3 100

20-CM-39 PAVITHRA G E    3 100

20-CM-40 PAVITHRA S    3 100

20-CM-41 PAVITHRA S    3 100
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Roll No. Name
4 12 22

P %

20-CM-42 POORANIPRIYA S    3 100

20-CM-43 PRAVEENA P    3 100

20-CM-44 PRIYADHARSHINI S    3 100

20-CM-45 PRIYADHARSHINI T    3 100

20-CM-46 RAGAVI A    3 100

20-CM-47 RAJAKALAIVANI N    3 100

20-CM-48 RAKSHANA ROSAN S    3 100

20-CM-49 RAMYA B    3 100

20-CM-50 RENUKA J    3 100

20-CM-51 RUBINI S    3 100

20-CM-52 SAMYUKTHA C S    3 100

20-CM-53 SANTHIYA M    3 100

20-CM-54 SANTHIYA S    3 100

20-CM-55 SARANYA T    3 100

20-CM-56 SHRI NITHYA R    2 67

20-CM-57 SOWMIA S    3 100

20-CM-58 SRI RAJA
MAHALAKSHMI P M

   1 33

20-CM-59 SRI VARSHINI B    3 100

20-CM-60 SUJITHA A M    3 100

20-CM-61 SURYA P    3 100

20-CM-62 VISHNUPREETHA D    2 67

20-CM-63 PRAVEENA C    3 100

20-CM-64 GAYATHRI S    3 100
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For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
9 17 25

P %

19-BM-13 KAMALAKANNAN M    0 0

20-BM-01 ABUL FAZIL I    1 33

20-BM-02 ARULRAJ A    3 100

20-BM-03 ARUNKUMAR S    0 0

20-BM-04 ASHOKKUMAR S    0 0

20-BM-05 BALAMURUGAN R    1 33

20-BM-06 DHANRAJ K    1 33

20-BM-07 DINESH S    0 0

20-BM-08 DINESHKUMAR R    1 33

20-BM-09 GIRIDHARAN M    0 0

20-BM-10 HARIPRASANTH N    1 33

20-BM-12 LALITH KISHOR M.    1 33

20-BM-13 MAKESHKUMAR S    1 33

20-BM-14 MANIKANDAN S    1 33

20-BM-15 MOHAMMEDASHRAF
M

   1 33

20-BM-16 MUTHULINGAM K    3 100

20-BM-17 NANDHA KUMAR T    0 0

20-BM-18 NAVANEETHAN M    0 0

20-BM-19 PRASATH M    1 33

20-BM-20 RAJKUMAR T    1 33

20-BM-21 SAKTHIVEL D    1 33

20-BM-22 SANJAI P    1 33

20-BM-23 SANJAY KUMAR M.    0 0

20-BM-24 SANJEEVI S    3 100

20-BM-25 SANTHOSH N    1 33

20-BM-26 SANTHOSHKUMAR M    1 33

20-BM-27 SASIKUMAR C    1 33

20-BM-28 SASIKUMAR E    1 33

20-BM-29 SIVAKUMAR S    3 100

20-BM-30 SRIVIGNESHPRABU G    2 67

20-BM-31 SUBANESHWARAN D    2 67

20-BM-32 THAVASI M    2 67

20-BM-33 VIKNESH V    1 33

20-BM-34 VIMALRAJA S    1 33

20-BM-35 AFFRIN FATHIMA S    1 33

20-BM-36 BHUVANESHWARI P    0 0

20-BM-37 BHUVANESWARI V.    0 0

20-BM-38 CHITRA M    1 33

20-BM-39 DHANYASHREE T    0 0

20-BM-40 HAMSHA GEETHA A S    2 67

20-BM-41 JANANI S.    0 0
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Roll No. Name
9 17 25

P %

20-BM-42 JYANA MITHRA M    1 33

20-BM-43 KALAISELVI P    1 33

20-BM-44 KAVIYA C    1 33

20-BM-45 KHADEEJA BENASIR A    1 33

20-BM-46 KOUSALYA G    1 33

20-BM-47 LATHAPRIYA K    0 0

20-BM-48 NESIYABEGAM M    1 33

20-BM-49 PAVITHRA C.    0 0

20-BM-50 PAVITHRA H    1 33

20-BM-51 RIFANA ASMI J    2 67

20-BM-52 RUTHARA A    1 33

20-BM-53 SAFNA S Y    2 67

20-BM-54 SANTHIYA S.    0 0

20-BM-55 SOWMIYA B    1 33

20-BM-56 SRINIDHI B    1 33

20-BM-57 UDAYA VARDHINI T    1 33

20-BM-58 UTHIRA PRABHA G    0 0

20-BM-59 VIDHARSHANA S    0 0
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
4 12 22

P %

19-BM-13 KAMALAKANNAN M    1 33

20-BM-01 ABUL FAZIL I    1 33

20-BM-02 ARULRAJ A    3 100

20-BM-03 ARUNKUMAR S    2 67

20-BM-04 ASHOKKUMAR S    2 67

20-BM-05 BALAMURUGAN R    2 67

20-BM-06 DHANRAJ K    3 100

20-BM-07 DINESH S    2 67

20-BM-08 DINESHKUMAR R    0 0

20-BM-09 GIRIDHARAN M    2 67

20-BM-10 HARIPRASANTH N    1 33

20-BM-12 LALITH KISHOR M.    2 67

20-BM-13 MAKESHKUMAR S    3 100

20-BM-14 MANIKANDAN S    1 33

20-BM-15 MOHAMMEDASHRAF
M

   0 0

20-BM-16 MUTHULINGAM K    2 67

20-BM-17 NANDHA KUMAR T    0 0

20-BM-18 NAVANEETHAN M    2 67

20-BM-19 PRASATH M    2 67

20-BM-20 RAJKUMAR T    1 33

20-BM-21 SAKTHIVEL D    2 67

20-BM-22 SANJAI P    2 67

20-BM-23 SANJAY KUMAR M.    1 33

20-BM-24 SANJEEVI S    3 100

20-BM-25 SANTHOSH N    1 33

20-BM-26 SANTHOSHKUMAR M    2 67

20-BM-27 SASIKUMAR C    0 0

20-BM-28 SASIKUMAR E    2 67

20-BM-29 SIVAKUMAR S    3 100

20-BM-30 SRIVIGNESHPRABU G    1 33

20-BM-31 SUBANESHWARAN D    3 100

20-BM-32 THAVASI M    2 67

20-BM-33 VIKNESH V    1 33

20-BM-34 VIMALRAJA S    2 67

20-BM-35 AFFRIN FATHIMA S    1 33

20-BM-36 BHUVANESHWARI P    2 67

20-BM-37 BHUVANESWARI V.    1 33

20-BM-38 CHITRA M    3 100

20-BM-39 DHANYASHREE T    2 67

20-BM-40 HAMSHA GEETHA A S    2 67

20-BM-41 JANANI S.    2 67
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Roll No. Name
4 12 22

P %

20-BM-42 JYANA MITHRA M    2 67

20-BM-43 KALAISELVI P    3 100

20-BM-44 KAVIYA C    3 100

20-BM-45 KHADEEJA BENASIR A    2 67

20-BM-46 KOUSALYA G    3 100

20-BM-47 LATHAPRIYA K    1 33

20-BM-48 NESIYABEGAM M    3 100

20-BM-49 PAVITHRA C.    1 33

20-BM-50 PAVITHRA H    1 33

20-BM-51 RIFANA ASMI J    2 67

20-BM-52 RUTHARA A    3 100

20-BM-53 SAFNA S Y    2 67

20-BM-54 SANTHIYA S.    1 33

20-BM-55 SOWMIYA B    2 67

20-BM-56 SRINIDHI B    3 100

20-BM-57 UDAYA VARDHINI T    2 67

20-BM-58 UTHIRA PRABHA G    2 67

20-BM-59 VIDHARSHANA S    3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.B.A. | 2021-2022 | BBA (SF) | SEM 4 | A |
Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA
PRACTICE-IV

09:00
To

11:00

09:00
To

11:00

09:00
To

11:00

Printed By
visionvinayagan@gmail.com

Printed On 02-Jan-2024



02/01/2024, 15:05 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 1/5

For the Month: February 2022

Roll No. Name
28

P %

20-BC-01 ABDUL KALAM S  1 100

20-BC-02 ALBIN HEARTSSON A  1 100

20-BC-03 BALA KUMAR R  1 100

20-BC-04 DEEPAANAND D S  0 0

20-BC-05 DHARAPRASATH P  1 100

20-BC-06 FAHAD AHAMED F  1 100

20-BC-07 GOWTHAM C  1 100

20-BC-08 GOWTHAM R  1 100

20-BC-09 HARI PRASATH N  1 100

20-BC-10 KAVI PRAKASH G G  1 100

20-BC-11 LOGESHWARAN A  1 100

20-BC-12 MOHABOOBASHEK A  1 100

20-BC-13 MEHANKUMAR B  0 0

20-BC-14 MOHAMMEDRABIK J  1 100

20-BC-15 NANDHAKISHORE K  1 100

20-BC-16 NATHI SENTHIL K  1 100

20-BC-17 NAVEEN V  0 0

20-BC-18 RAGUL S S  1 100

20-BC-19 RAMESH KUMAR K  1 100

20-BC-20 RAVISHANKAR K  1 100

20-BC-21 SABAREESWARAN S  1 100

20-BC-23 SARAN B K  1 100

20-BC-24 SARATHI R  1 100

20-BC-25 SIVANANTHAN R  1 100

20-BC-26 SUBASH R  1 100

20-BC-27 TEJESHWAR R  1 100

20-BC-28 VIGNESHKUMAR V  1 100

20-BC-29 VISHNU PRAKASH G  1 100

20-BC-30 AATHIRA R  1 100

20-BC-31 ANITHA MARY L  1 100

20-BC-32 ARUNA M P  1 100

20-BC-33 AZHAGU MEENA P  1 100

20-BC-34 BRINDHA M  1 100

20-BC-35 CARMEL MARY V  0 0

20-BC-36 DHANALAKSHMI M.  0 0

20-BC-37 DHARSHINI R  1 100

20-BC-38 DURGA S  0 0

20-BC-39 HEMALATHA S  0 0

20-BC-40 ILAIYARASI T  1 100

20-BC-42 LEKHA G D  1 100

20-BC-43 MRITHIKA M  1 100

20-BC-44 ROSHAN BABU B  1 100
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Roll No. Name
28

P %

20-BC-45 SATHYA SWETHA M  1 100

20-BC-46 SHANMATHI S  1 100

20-BC-48 SOWMIYA K  0 0

20-BC-49 SOWMIYA S  0 0

20-BC-50 SREE REENA S  1 100

20-BC-51 VARSHINI L  1 100

20-BC-52 YAMUNA B.  0 0

20-BC-53 YOGALAKSHMI N  0 0

20-BC-55 SANGAVI R  1 100

For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
8 16 24

P %

20-BC-01 ABDUL KALAM S    2 67

20-BC-02 ALBIN HEARTSSON A    2 67

20-BC-03 BALA KUMAR R    3 100

20-BC-04 DEEPAANAND D S    2 67

20-BC-05 DHARAPRASATH P    2 67

20-BC-06 FAHAD AHAMED F    3 100

20-BC-07 GOWTHAM C    3 100

20-BC-08 GOWTHAM R    3 100

20-BC-09 HARI PRASATH N    2 67

20-BC-10 KAVI PRAKASH G G    1 33

20-BC-11 LOGESHWARAN A    2 67

20-BC-12 MOHABOOBASHEK A    2 67

20-BC-13 MEHANKUMAR B    3 100

20-BC-14 MOHAMMEDRABIK J    2 67

20-BC-15 NANDHAKISHORE K    2 67

20-BC-16 NATHI SENTHIL K    3 100

20-BC-17 NAVEEN V    1 33

20-BC-18 RAGUL S S    3 100

20-BC-19 RAMESH KUMAR K    1 33

20-BC-20 RAVISHANKAR K    3 100

20-BC-21 SABAREESWARAN S    3 100

20-BC-23 SARAN B K    3 100

20-BC-24 SARATHI R    1 33

20-BC-25 SIVANANTHAN R    3 100

20-BC-26 SUBASH R    3 100

20-BC-27 TEJESHWAR R    3 100

20-BC-28 VIGNESHKUMAR V    3 100

20-BC-29 VISHNU PRAKASH G    2 67

20-BC-30 AATHIRA R    2 67

20-BC-31 ANITHA MARY L    2 67

20-BC-32 ARUNA M P    2 67
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Roll No. Name
8 16 24

P %

20-BC-33 AZHAGU MEENA P    3 100

20-BC-34 BRINDHA M    3 100

20-BC-35 CARMEL MARY V    3 100

20-BC-36 DHANALAKSHMI M.    0 0

20-BC-37 DHARSHINI R    1 33

20-BC-38 DURGA S    1 33

20-BC-39 HEMALATHA S    3 100

20-BC-40 ILAIYARASI T    3 100

20-BC-42 LEKHA G D    1 33

20-BC-43 MRITHIKA M    0 0

20-BC-44 ROSHAN BABU B    3 100

20-BC-45 SATHYA SWETHA M    3 100

20-BC-46 SHANMATHI S    1 33

20-BC-48 SOWMIYA K    3 100

20-BC-49 SOWMIYA S    1 33

20-BC-50 SREE REENA S    3 100

20-BC-51 VARSHINI L    2 67

20-BC-52 YAMUNA B.    1 33

20-BC-53 YOGALAKSHMI N    3 100

20-BC-55 SANGAVI R    3 100
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
1 11 21

P %

20-BC-01 ABDUL KALAM S    2 67

20-BC-02 ALBIN HEARTSSON A    2 67

20-BC-03 BALA KUMAR R    3 100

20-BC-04 DEEPAANAND D S    2 67

20-BC-05 DHARAPRASATH P    2 67

20-BC-06 FAHAD AHAMED F    3 100

20-BC-07 GOWTHAM C    3 100

20-BC-08 GOWTHAM R    3 100

20-BC-09 HARI PRASATH N    3 100

20-BC-10 KAVI PRAKASH G G    3 100

20-BC-11 LOGESHWARAN A    3 100

20-BC-12 MOHABOOBASHEK A    3 100

20-BC-13 MEHANKUMAR B    2 67

20-BC-14 MOHAMMEDRABIK J    2 67

20-BC-15 NANDHAKISHORE K    3 100

20-BC-16 NATHI SENTHIL K    3 100

20-BC-17 NAVEEN V    0 0

20-BC-18 RAGUL S S    1 33

20-BC-19 RAMESH KUMAR K    2 67

20-BC-20 RAVISHANKAR K    3 100

20-BC-21 SABAREESWARAN S    3 100

20-BC-23 SARAN B K    2 67

20-BC-24 SARATHI R    2 67

20-BC-25 SIVANANTHAN R    3 100

20-BC-26 SUBASH R    3 100

20-BC-27 TEJESHWAR R    3 100

20-BC-28 VIGNESHKUMAR V    2 67

20-BC-29 VISHNU PRAKASH G    3 100

20-BC-30 AATHIRA R    3 100

20-BC-31 ANITHA MARY L    3 100

20-BC-32 ARUNA M P    3 100

20-BC-33 AZHAGU MEENA P    3 100

20-BC-34 BRINDHA M    3 100

20-BC-35 CARMEL MARY V    3 100

20-BC-36 DHANALAKSHMI M.    1 33

20-BC-37 DHARSHINI R    1 33

20-BC-38 DURGA S    1 33

20-BC-39 HEMALATHA S    1 33

20-BC-40 ILAIYARASI T    2 67

20-BC-42 LEKHA G D    1 33

20-BC-43 MRITHIKA M    1 33

20-BC-44 ROSHAN BABU B    3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.C.A. | 2021-2022 | Computer Applications
(SF) | SEM 4 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES &
SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

09:00
To

11:00

09:00
To

11:00

09:00
To

11:00

Printed By
panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

Printed On 02-Jan-2024



02/01/2024, 15:05 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 5/5

Roll No. Name
1 11 21

P %

20-BC-45 SATHYA SWETHA M    2 67

20-BC-46 SHANMATHI S    1 33

20-BC-48 SOWMIYA K    2 67

20-BC-49 SOWMIYA S    2 67

20-BC-50 SREE REENA S    1 33

20-BC-51 VARSHINI L    3 100

20-BC-52 YAMUNA B.    2 67

20-BC-53 YOGALAKSHMI N    3 100

20-BC-55 SANGAVI R    3 100
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total working days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CO-56 ASWIN K G 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-57 DHARSHAN S 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-58 S DURAI ARASU . 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-59 GOKUL 

PRASANTH S 

71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-60 HARISHANKAR S 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-61 INBANATHAN S 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-62 JOTHIBALAN K 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-63 MOHAMMED 

ABSER J 

57  (4/7) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-64 NAVEENKUMAR B 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-65 PRAGADEESH D 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-66 PRAVEENKUMAR J 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-67 PURUSOTHAMAN 

M 

57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-68 SARAN KANNAN K 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-69 UDHAY GIRI T T 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-70 VAISHNAV 

SHANKAR J 

57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-71 VIJAY M. 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-72 YADHU VIGNESH 

K 

57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-73 YOGESH S 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-74 AKSHAYA M 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-75 ANEESHA PARVIN 

R 

57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-76 BRINDHA 

POURNAMI S 

86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-78 GAYATHRI A 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-79 HINDUJA T 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-80 KALAI SELVI M S 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-81 KAYALVIZHI T 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-82 KOWSALYA R 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-83 MADHUDHARSHINI 

G 

100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-84 MATHUMITHA S 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-85 MEHA V K 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-86 NANDHINI G 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-87 NANDHINI V 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 
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Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (42)

Total working days

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CO-88 PAVITHRA R 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-89 PRIYADHARSHINI 

M 

71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-90 REMSIYA M 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-91 ROOBIKA T 86  (6/7) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-92 SABEENA R 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-93 SANDHIYA K 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-94 SANDHIYA M 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-95 SELVANAYAKAM 

B. 

14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3) 

20-CO-96 SHAJITHA C 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-97 SHRI SOWJJANYA 

V S 

43  (3/7) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/3) 

20-CO-98 SOUNDHARYA C 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-99 SOWBARANIKA S 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-100 SOWBARNIKA S 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-101 SRI DEEPA A 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 

20-CO-102 SWETHA R 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 

20-CO-103 VANITHA M 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-104 VARSHINI G 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-105 VARSHINI P 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 

20-CO-106 MADHUMITHA R 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (62)

Total working days

Feb 2022

  (20)

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

18-CC-023 BHAVADHARANI G 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-61 ABILESH A 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-62 ARUL PRASATH M 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-63 IEMAM JABAR 

SATHIK A 

80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-64 JAGADEESHKUMA

R K 

60  (3/5) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-65 JAWAHAR R 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-66 JOHN SOLOMON G 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-67 KARTHIKEYAN M 60  (3/5) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-68 KAVIRAJ B 40  (2/5) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/1) 

20-CC-69 MANOJ A 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-70 MATHAN PRABHU 

M 

80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-71 MOHAMMED 

AFEEF A 

80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-72 MOHAMMED 

ASHIQ M 

60  (3/5) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-73 NITHISH KUMAR S 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-74 PONNUSAMY P 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-75 PRAVIN A 40  (2/5) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/1) 

20-CC-76 RAGUNANTHAN M 60  (3/5) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-77 SARAVANAKUMAR 

S 

60  (3/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/1) 

20-CC-78 SRI PADMANABAN 

S 

60  (3/5) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-79 SUBASH P 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-80 THARNEES G 60  (3/5) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-81 VIGNESH KUMAR 

M 

20  (1/5) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-82 VIGNESHRAJ N 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-83 VISHNUARUMUGA

M A 

60  (3/5) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-84 ANUPRABHA M 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-85 BAVYA SREE M 0  (0/5) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/1) 

20-CC-86 BEULAH CELSHIA 

S 

100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-87 DEEPIKA N 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-88 DHARANI R 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-89 DHARANIPRIYA D 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 
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Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (62)

Total working days

Feb 2022

  (20)

Mar 2022

  (23)

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CC-90 DHAYAWATHI R 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-91 JAGASRI J 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-92 KAVYA T 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-93 KEERTHANA S 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-94 KIRUTHIKA N 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-95 LOGITHA R 40  (2/5) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/1) 

20-CC-96 MATHIYARASI M 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-97 MATHUMATHI S 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-98 NITHYA SHREE G 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-99 NITHYASREE K 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-100 NIVETHA S 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-101 PAVITHRA K 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-102 PRAKALATHA R 80  (4/5) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-103 PRIYADHARSHINI 

M 

60  (3/5) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-104 REENA SELVA SRI 

Y 

80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-105 SAIGEETHA S 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-107 SATHYA PREMA R 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-108 SHALINI P 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-109 SHEEBA SHAHIN 

M 

80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-110 SOWMIYA G 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-111 SOWMIYA J. 0  (0/5) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/1) 

20-CC-112 SOWMIYA S 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-113 SUBA V S 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-114 SWETHA 

KAMATCHI D 

80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-115 THANVARSHINI B 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-116 THENMOZHI D 80  (4/5) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-117 UDHAYANILA S M 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-118 USHA NANDHINI C 40  (2/5) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-119 VARSHINI V 40  (2/5) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (1/1) 

20-CC-120 VINISHA J 100  (5/5) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (1/1) 
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28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | UCC | 2021-2022 | Commerce (CA) 
SF | SEM 4 | B | SHE01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL 
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV
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For the Month: February 2022

Roll No. Name
28

P %

20-BT-01 ADHIESWARAN N S  0 0

20-BT-02 DEENADAYALAN S  0 0

20-BT-03 DHURAI MURUGAN R  0 0

20-BT-04 HARIPRABHU M  0 0

20-BT-05 KARTHIK R  0 0

20-BT-06 KARUNAKARAN R  0 0

20-BT-07 KESAVAN C  0 0

20-BT-08 NAVEENKISHORE K  0 0

20-BT-09 SENTHILNAYAGAM G  0 0

20-BT-10 TAMILANBAN R R  0 0

20-BT-11 VIGNESH A  0 0

20-BT-12 YUVARAJ K  0 0

20-BT-13 ABINAYA M  1 100

20-BT-14 ABINISHA S  1 100

20-BT-15 AISHWARYA T  0 0

20-BT-16 ANJANA G  1 100

20-BT-17 CHARUMATHI N  1 100

20-BT-18 DARSINI K  1 100

20-BT-19 INDHUMATHI M  0 0

20-BT-20 KAVIMALAR U  1 100

20-BT-21 KEERTHANA S  1 100

20-BT-22 KRISHNAPRIYA A  1 100

20-BT-23 LIYAKATHUNISHA N  0 0

20-BT-24 MAHESWARI A  1 100

20-BT-25 MAHESWARI T  1 100

20-BT-26 MAYURI S  0 0

20-BT-27 MUTHUMARI R  1 100

20-BT-28 NANDHINI S  1 100

20-BT-29 PRIYA M  1 100

20-BT-30 PRIYA DHARSHINI S  1 100

20-BT-31 PRIYANKA A  1 100

20-BT-32 RAJESHWARI A  0 0

20-BT-33 RENUKADEVI M  1 100

20-BT-34 SANGEETHA M  0 0

20-BT-35 SANTHIYA S  1 100

20-BT-36 SRI HARINI K  0 0

20-BT-37 SRI MATHI R  1 100

20-BT-38 UMAMAHESHWARI .K  0 0

20-BT-39 VANITHA E  1 100

20-BT-40 VARSHINI A  0 0

20-BT-41 VINISHA M  0 0

20-BT-42 YOGAPRIYA T  1 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 4 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-IV
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Roll No. Name
28

P %

20-BT-43 GAYATHRI S  1 100

20-BT-44 VELAN S  1 100

20-BT-46 HARI KRISHNAN A  0 0

For the Month: March 2022

Roll No. Name
8 16 24

P %

20-BT-01 ADHIESWARAN N S    2 67

20-BT-02 DEENADAYALAN S    2 67

20-BT-03 DHURAI MURUGAN R    3 100

20-BT-04 HARIPRABHU M    3 100

20-BT-05 KARTHIK R    1 33

20-BT-06 KARUNAKARAN R    0 0

20-BT-07 KESAVAN C    2 67

20-BT-08 NAVEENKISHORE K    1 33

20-BT-09 SENTHILNAYAGAM G    3 100

20-BT-10 TAMILANBAN R R    2 67

20-BT-11 VIGNESH A    2 67

20-BT-12 YUVARAJ K    2 67

20-BT-13 ABINAYA M    3 100

20-BT-14 ABINISHA S    2 67

20-BT-15 AISHWARYA T    1 33

20-BT-16 ANJANA G    3 100

20-BT-17 CHARUMATHI N    3 100

20-BT-18 DARSINI K    3 100

20-BT-19 INDHUMATHI M    3 100

20-BT-20 KAVIMALAR U    3 100

20-BT-21 KEERTHANA S    2 67

20-BT-22 KRISHNAPRIYA A    2 67

20-BT-23 LIYAKATHUNISHA N    3 100

20-BT-24 MAHESWARI A    3 100

20-BT-25 MAHESWARI T    3 100

20-BT-26 MAYURI S    2 67

20-BT-27 MUTHUMARI R    3 100

20-BT-28 NANDHINI S    3 100

20-BT-29 PRIYA M    2 67

20-BT-30 PRIYA DHARSHINI S    3 100

20-BT-31 PRIYANKA A    3 100

20-BT-32 RAJESHWARI A    2 67

20-BT-33 RENUKADEVI M    2 67

20-BT-34 SANGEETHA M    3 100

20-BT-35 SANTHIYA S    3 100

20-BT-36 SRI HARINI K    2 67

20-BT-37 SRI MATHI R    3 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 4 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-IV
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Roll No. Name
8 16 24

P %

20-BT-38 UMAMAHESHWARI .K    0 0

20-BT-39 VANITHA E    3 100

20-BT-40 VARSHINI A    2 67

20-BT-41 VINISHA M    3 100

20-BT-42 YOGAPRIYA T    3 100

20-BT-43 GAYATHRI S    3 100

20-BT-44 VELAN S    3 100

20-BT-46 HARI KRISHNAN A    1 33

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
1 11 21

P %

20-BT-01 ADHIESWARAN N S    3 100

20-BT-02 DEENADAYALAN S    2 67

20-BT-03 DHURAI MURUGAN R    2 67

20-BT-04 HARIPRABHU M    1 33

20-BT-05 KARTHIK R    0 0

20-BT-06 KARUNAKARAN R    2 67

20-BT-07 KESAVAN C    1 33

20-BT-08 NAVEENKISHORE K    1 33

20-BT-09 SENTHILNAYAGAM G    2 67

20-BT-10 TAMILANBAN R R    1 33

20-BT-11 VIGNESH A    2 67

20-BT-12 YUVARAJ K    2 67

20-BT-13 ABINAYA M    3 100

20-BT-14 ABINISHA S    3 100

20-BT-15 AISHWARYA T    2 67

20-BT-16 ANJANA G    0 0

20-BT-17 CHARUMATHI N    2 67

20-BT-18 DARSINI K    2 67

20-BT-19 INDHUMATHI M    2 67

20-BT-20 KAVIMALAR U    2 67

20-BT-21 KEERTHANA S    3 100

20-BT-22 KRISHNAPRIYA A    2 67

20-BT-23 LIYAKATHUNISHA N    1 33

20-BT-24 MAHESWARI A    3 100

20-BT-25 MAHESWARI T    2 67

20-BT-26 MAYURI S    2 67

20-BT-27 MUTHUMARI R    2 67

20-BT-28 NANDHINI S    2 67

20-BT-29 PRIYA M    3 100

20-BT-30 PRIYA DHARSHINI S    3 100

20-BT-31 PRIYANKA A    2 67

20-BT-32 RAJESHWARI A    3 100

20-BT-33 RENUKADEVI M    1 33

20-BT-34 SANGEETHA M    3 100

20-BT-35 SANTHIYA S    1 33

20-BT-36 SRI HARINI K    1 33

20-BT-37 SRI MATHI R    1 33

20-BT-38 UMAMAHESHWARI .K    0 0

20-BT-39 VANITHA E    3 100

20-BT-40 VARSHINI A    2 67

20-BT-41 VINISHA M    0 0

20-BT-42 YOGAPRIYA T    2 67

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 4 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY
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14:00
To

16:00

14:00
To

16:00

14:00
To

16:00

Printed By
panneerselvam.he@gmail.com

Printed On 02-Jan-2024



02/01/2024, 15:06 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 5/5

Roll No. Name
1 11 21

P %

20-BT-43 GAYATHRI S    2 67

20-BT-44 VELAN S    2 67

20-BT-46 HARI KRISHNAN A    2 67

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.Sc. - Botany | 2021-2022 | Botany (Aided)
| SEM 4 | A | Panneerselvam N - A | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-IV
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-BP-01 ABUL FAIZE A 14  (1/7) 25  (1/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-02 BOOBALAN M 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-03 CHANDRU S 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

20-BP-04 DURAIRAJ P 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-05 GOKUL PRASATH
M

0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-06 GOPI A 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-07 GOWTHAM A R 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

20-BP-08 HARIHARAN A 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-09 HARIHARAN A V 43  (3/7) 0  (0/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-10 JAYAKUMAR R 57  (4/7) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3)

20-BP-11 KRISHNA RAJ
KUMAR S

29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-12 MANIKANDAN S 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

20-BP-13 MOHAN PRADEEP
N

29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-14 NISARUDEEN A 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-15 PRAGASHPATHI G 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-16 SAJITH M. 0  (0/7) 0  (0/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-17 SARAVANAN S 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-18 TAMILVANAN M 29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-19 THAMARAIKANNA
N S

43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3)

20-BP-20 VENGADACHALAM
K

29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-21 YAZHINIYAN K 43  (3/7) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3)

20-BP-22 ABINAYASRI R 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-23 AMULBABY V 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-24 BHARATHI P 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-25 DEEPIKA D 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3)

20-BP-26 GOMATHIPRIYA M 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-27 GOWSHIKA K 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-28 HARSHINI M 43  (3/7) 75  (3/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-29 KAVIYA S 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3)

20-BP-30 KOWSALYA G 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

20-BP-31 LAKSHMI PRABHA
S

29  (2/7) 50  (2/4) 0  (0/3)

20-BP-32 MALATHI M 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-33 MANIMEKALAI E 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-34 MEENADEVI C 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-35 NANDHINI M 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-36 NASRINBANU S 57  (4/7) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3)

20-BP-37 NILOFARNISHA S 71  (5/7) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-38 NIVETHA A M E 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

20-BP-39 RAJALAKSHMI R 71  (5/7) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | UBP | 2021-2022 | Business Process
Service (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHE06 - Settu V | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV
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Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (42)
Total

working
days

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-BP-40 RATHIPRIYA S. 43  (3/7) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3)

20-BP-41 RESHMA P S 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-42 ROJA T 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-43 SANGEETHA D 100  (7/7) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-44 SNEKA K 86  (6/7) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3)

20-BP-45 SUBASRI M 57  (4/7) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | UBP | 2021-2022 | Business Process
Service (SF) | SEM 4 | A | SHE06 - Settu V | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL
VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (62)
Total

working
days

Feb 2022
  (20)

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

19-CF-23 SHAHID AAGHIL A 25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 25  (1/4)

19-CF-26 SURYA K 25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 25  (1/4)

20-CF-01 AJITHKUMAR N 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-02 ASHOKKUMAR T 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-03 ATHITHYAN S 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-04 BHARATH A 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-05 BHARATHWAJ M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-06 DEEPAK RAGAV S 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4)

20-CF-07 GOKULAKRISHNAN M 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-08 GOWTHAM R 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-09 HARIRAM S 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-10 KALAISELVAN R 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-11 KALAIYARASU D 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-12 KANDEESWARAN M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-13 KARUPPUSAMY K 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-14 KAVINKUMAR B 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-15 KOWSIK KUMAR N 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-16 KRISHNAKUMAR L 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-17 MASANI R 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-18 MUGESH M S 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-19 MUNEESWARAN R. 25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 25  (1/4)

20-CF-21 ROHIT P 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-22 SANJAY K 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-23 SANJAY KUMAR P 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-24 SANJEEVI K 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-25 SOWNDAR RAJ T 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-26 SURENDRAN M 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-27 UDHAYA PRAKASH J 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-28 VASANTHRAJ R 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-29 VIGNESH B 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-30 VIGNESH D 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-31 VIJAYARAGAVAN G 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-32 ABIRAMI R 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-34 AMBIKA S. 25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 25  (1/4)

20-CF-35 ANUSUYA DEVI K 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-36 ARCHANA N 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-37 BHAVANITHI M K 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-38 CHANDRA DEVI M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-39 DEEPIKA M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-41 DHARSHINI A 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-42 DIVYA T 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-43 HEMALATHA K 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-44 KIRUTHIKA S 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)
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Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (62)
Total

working
days

Feb 2022
  (20)

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CF-45 MALARKODI A. 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-46 MEKALA S 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-47 MONIKA S 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-48 PAVITHRA V 88  (7/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-49 POORNA SRI M. 25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 25  (1/4)

20-CF-50 PRIYADHARSHINI K 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-51 RAJALAKSHMI M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-52 SAMANASRI M 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-53 SANGEETHA P 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-54 SELVAPRIYADHARSHI
NI S

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-CF-55 SNEHA BHARATHI B 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4)

20-CF-56 SREEJA K 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-57 SRIDEVI E. 25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 25  (1/4)

20-CF-58 TAMIL SELVI G 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-CF-59 YUVARANI K 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)
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For the Month: February 2022

Roll No. Name
28

P %

19-IB-10 KALINGARAJ H  0 0

19-IB-24 SANDEEPKUMAR S.  0 0

20-IB-01 BALAGANESH C  1 100

20-IB-02 DEEPAK L  0 0

20-IB-03 DEEPAKKUMAR K  1 100

20-IB-04 DINESH P  1 100

20-IB-05 HARI VARADHAN J  1 100

20-IB-06 LOGESHKUMAR S  1 100

20-IB-07 MADHANKUMAR S.  0 0

20-IB-08 MANIKANDAN G  1 100

20-IB-09 MATHIYARASU D  1 100

20-IB-10 PAVITHRAN M  1 100

20-IB-11 PRAVIN KUMAR S  0 0

20-IB-12 RAMAKRISHNAN N  0 0

20-IB-13 RAMAKRISHNAN M  1 100

20-IB-14 SABARISH P  1 100

20-IB-15 SANJAY KUMAR S  1 100

20-IB-16 SIVAPRAKASH S.  1 100

20-IB-17 SRIRAM SUDHIR S  1 100

20-IB-19 ABINAYA P  1 100

20-IB-20 ANUREKHA M  1 100

20-IB-22 BAKIYALAKSHMI M  1 100

20-IB-23 GAYATHRI P.  0 0

20-IB-24 GOHILA A  1 100

20-IB-25 HEMALATHA M  1 100

20-IB-26 JAI REAKA J  1 100

20-IB-27 KAMALI B.  0 0

20-IB-28 KARTHIKA N  1 100

20-IB-29 LAKSHMIPRIYA S  1 100

20-IB-30 LAVANYA S.  0 0

20-IB-31 MANJULA V  1 100

20-IB-32 PARVATHI A  1 100

20-IB-33 PUDHUMATHI M.  1 100

20-IB-34 RAMPRIYA S  1 100

20-IB-35 RAMYA C  1 100

20-IB-36 RAMYADEVI C  1 100

20-IB-37 SOBEYA R  1 100

20-IB-38 SOUNDARYA N  1 100

20-IB-39 SWETHA U  1 100

20-IB-40 YASMIN SABANA J  1 100

For the Month: March 2022

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. International Business | 2021-2022 |
International Business (SF) | SEM 4 | A | Veerasithi vinayagan P - A | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV

09:00
To

11:00

Printed By
visionvinayagan@gmail.com

Printed On 02-Jan-2024



02/01/2024, 13:14 Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 2/3

Roll No. Name
8 16 24

P %

19-IB-10 KALINGARAJ H    1 33

19-IB-24 SANDEEPKUMAR S.    1 33

20-IB-01 BALAGANESH C    3 100

20-IB-02 DEEPAK L    1 33

20-IB-03 DEEPAKKUMAR K    2 67

20-IB-04 DINESH P    2 67

20-IB-05 HARI VARADHAN J    2 67

20-IB-06 LOGESHKUMAR S    2 67

20-IB-07 MADHANKUMAR S.    2 67

20-IB-08 MANIKANDAN G    2 67

20-IB-09 MATHIYARASU D    3 100

20-IB-10 PAVITHRAN M    3 100

20-IB-11 PRAVIN KUMAR S    2 67

20-IB-12 RAMAKRISHNAN N    3 100

20-IB-13 RAMAKRISHNAN M    3 100

20-IB-14 SABARISH P    3 100

20-IB-15 SANJAY KUMAR S    3 100

20-IB-16 SIVAPRAKASH S.    3 100

20-IB-17 SRIRAM SUDHIR S    2 67

20-IB-19 ABINAYA P    2 67

20-IB-20 ANUREKHA M    3 100

20-IB-22 BAKIYALAKSHMI M    3 100

20-IB-23 GAYATHRI P.    0 0

20-IB-24 GOHILA A    3 100

20-IB-25 HEMALATHA M    3 100

20-IB-26 JAI REAKA J    3 100

20-IB-27 KAMALI B.    0 0

20-IB-28 KARTHIKA N    3 100

20-IB-29 LAKSHMIPRIYA S    2 67

20-IB-30 LAVANYA S.    0 0

20-IB-31 MANJULA V    3 100

20-IB-32 PARVATHI A    1 33

20-IB-33 PUDHUMATHI M.    3 100

20-IB-34 RAMPRIYA S    2 67

20-IB-35 RAMYA C    3 100

20-IB-36 RAMYADEVI C    3 100

20-IB-37 SOBEYA R    2 67

20-IB-38 SOUNDARYA N    3 100

20-IB-39 SWETHA U    3 100

20-IB-40 YASMIN SABANA J    3 100
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For the Month: April 2022

Roll No. Name
1 11 21 29

P %

19-IB-10 KALINGARAJ H     3 75

19-IB-24 SANDEEPKUMAR S.     1 25

20-IB-01 BALAGANESH C     1 25

20-IB-02 DEEPAK L     2 50

20-IB-03 DEEPAKKUMAR K     3 75

20-IB-04 DINESH P     2 50

20-IB-05 HARI VARADHAN J     3 75

20-IB-06 LOGESHKUMAR S     1 25

20-IB-07 MADHANKUMAR S.     0 0

20-IB-08 MANIKANDAN G     2 50

20-IB-09 MATHIYARASU D     3 75

20-IB-10 PAVITHRAN M     1 25

20-IB-11 PRAVIN KUMAR S     3 75

20-IB-12 RAMAKRISHNAN N     2 50

20-IB-13 RAMAKRISHNAN M     4 100

20-IB-14 SABARISH P     2 50

20-IB-15 SANJAY KUMAR S     2 50

20-IB-16 SIVAPRAKASH S.     1 25

20-IB-17 SRIRAM SUDHIR S     1 25

20-IB-19 ABINAYA P     3 75

20-IB-20 ANUREKHA M     4 100

20-IB-22 BAKIYALAKSHMI M     2 50

20-IB-23 GAYATHRI P.     0 0

20-IB-24 GOHILA A     3 75

20-IB-25 HEMALATHA M     3 75

20-IB-26 JAI REAKA J     2 50

20-IB-27 KAMALI B.     0 0

20-IB-28 KARTHIKA N     4 100

20-IB-29 LAKSHMIPRIYA S     3 75

20-IB-30 LAVANYA S.     0 0

20-IB-31 MANJULA V     3 75

20-IB-32 PARVATHI A     2 50

20-IB-33 PUDHUMATHI M.     4 100

20-IB-34 RAMPRIYA S     3 75

20-IB-35 RAMYA C     3 75

20-IB-36 RAMYADEVI C     2 50

20-IB-37 SOBEYA R     3 75

20-IB-38 SOUNDARYA N     3 75

20-IB-39 SWETHA U     3 75

20-IB-40 YASMIN SABANA J     3 75
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (19)

Total working days

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T)

20-MA-01 DHAYANANTH L 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-02 DINESH R 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3) 

20-MA-03 KAVIN BHARATHI 

G 

67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-04 KRISHNAJANAA T 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3) 

20-MA-05 PARTHIPAN G 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-06 PRASANNA 

KUMAR P 

33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-07 SELVA JAYA 

SINGH L 

33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-08 ABHINAYA S 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-09 AMIRTHA M 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-10 AMRUTHA R 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-11 ANGEL MIRDHULA 

J 

100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-12 ARCHANA D 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-13 ARTHI R 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-15 ASWINI N 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-16 BHUVANESWARI P 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-17 BRINDHA M 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-18 DHARNI S 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-19 DHARSHINI J 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-20 GAYATHRI S 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-21 INDHUMATHI R 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-22 ISHWARYA D 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-23 JAYA SRI A T 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-24 KAVIYA D 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-25 KAVIYA M 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-26 KAVIYA S 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3) 

20-MA-27 KEERTHANA G 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-28 KEERTHANA S 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-29 KEERTHIKA M 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-30 LAKSHITA V 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-31 LOGAPRIYA V 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-32 LOGESHWARI T 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-33 MYTHILI A 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-35 NISHA SHREE R 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3) 

20-MA-36 PAVITHRA A 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 
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Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (19)

Total working days

Apr 2022

  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T)

20-MA-37 PAVITHRA R 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-38 PON ARUNA M 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-39 PRIYADHARSHINI 

D 

100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-40 RAMYA DEVI G 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-41 SABARAMA S 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-42 SAKTHIPRIYA V 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-43 SHERIN A 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3) 

20-MA-44 SUBALAKSHMI A 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-45 SUGANTHI V 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3) 

20-MA-46 SUWETHA M 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3) 

20-MA-47 SWETHA K V 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-49 DHANUSH P 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-50 NITHILA JOICE M 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Roll No. Student Name Overall
  (62)
Total

working
days

Feb 2022
  (20)

Mar 2022
  (23)

Apr 2022
  (19)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-ZL-01 NANDHAKUMAR K 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 25  (1/4)

20-ZL-02 PUGALENDHI K 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-03 SUDHARSANKUMA
R S

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-ZL-04 VIGNESH D 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-ZL-05 ANANDHI K 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-06 ANJALI M 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4)

20-ZL-07 ANSHIYA SHERIN
A

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-ZL-08 ASWANA V 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-09 AYANA M 25  (2/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/4)

20-ZL-10 BRINTHA S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-ZL-11 CHITHRA .R 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-12 DEEPA A 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-13 DIVYA BHARATHI A 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-ZL-14 GAYATHRI V 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-ZL-15 GOMATHI M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 25  (1/4)

20-ZL-16 JEEVITHA S 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-18 KAUSALYA G 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 75  (3/4)

20-ZL-19 KAVITHA M 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-20 KAVYA SHREE S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-21 KEERTHANA K 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-22 KEERTHANA K 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-24 MAHALAKSHMI S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-25 MALATHI P 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-26 MANIMEKALA .R 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-27 MATHUVARSHINI G 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 25  (1/4)

20-ZL-28 MUTHU PRIYA U 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4)

20-ZL-29 NITHYASRI .L.K 38  (3/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4)

20-ZL-30 PADMAPRIYA .C 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-31 PARVATHI R 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-32 PAVITHRA S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4)

20-ZL-33 POORVASANTHIYA
M

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-34 PRIYANGA C 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-35 RUTHRAPRIYA S 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-36 SANTHIYA K 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4)

20-ZL-37 SANTHIYAMALINI
S

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-38 SUBA M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4)

20-ZL-39 SUVITHRA A 50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 67  (2/3) 25  (1/4)

20-ZL-40 VEDA
SOWBARNIKA V

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4)

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report
28-Dec-2021 To 29-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UZY | 2021-2022 | Zoology (Aided) |
SEM 4 | A | SHE06 - Settu V | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-IV
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For the Month: March 2022

Register No. Name
1 9 17 25

P %

18-CC-005 BALAGANESAN T     2 50

20-CC-121 ADITHYANATHAN V     0 0

20-CC-122 DINESH M     1 25

20-CC-123 GOKULA KRISHNAN E     2 50

20-CC-124 HARISH A     2 50

20-CC-125 JEEVANANTH M.     0 0

20-CC-126 JERIEF KRISTEN J S     2 50

20-CC-127 JOGESWARAN M     1 25

20-CC-128 S KAVINKUMAR .     0 0

20-CC-129 MAHUDEESWARAN D     4 100

20-CC-130 MANOJ L     4 100

20-CC-131 MANOJ KUMAR M     1 25

20-CC-132 MOHAMMEDTHOUFEE
Q S

    3 75

20-CC-133 MOHANKUMAR R     1 25

20-CC-134 NANDHAKUMAR T     1 25

20-CC-135 NARENDRAN S     2 50

20-CC-136 RAKESH A     0 0

20-CC-137 RAKESH R     1 25

20-CC-138 RAMESHKANNAN N     0 0

20-CC-139 RANJITH E     1 25

20-CC-140 RAVISHANKAR C     0 0

20-CC-141 RITHESH R     3 75

20-CC-143 SARAVANAKUMAR D     2 50

20-CC-144 SATHEESH KUMAR J     1 25

20-CC-145 SATHISH V     1 25

20-CC-146 SATHYA CEELAN R     3 75

20-CC-147 SHAUL HAMMED K     4 100

20-CC-148 SIVANESH KUMAR P     0 0

20-CC-149 THIRUNEELAKAVIARS
U R

    2 50

20-CC-150 VASANTH V     0 0

20-CC-151 VISHNU PRAKASH P     3 75

20-CC-152 YUVAN SHANKAR S     3 75

20-CC-153 ANUNAGAPRABHA M     2 50

20-CC-154 ASHMA A.     1 25

20-CC-155 ELLDA BLESSY A     1 25

20-CC-156 HEMAPRIYA T     3 75

20-CC-157 KIRUBALINI S     1 25

20-CC-158 LAVANYA M     1 25

20-CC-159 MYTHILI Y     3 75

20-CC-160 NAGALAKSHMI S     3 75

20-CC-161 NIVETHA SHREE D     2 50

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA II SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
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Register No. Name
1 9 17 25

P %

20-CC-162 PADMAWATHY R     2 50

20-CC-163 PREETHI R     2 50

20-CC-164 SAHANASH FATHIMA E     2 50

20-CC-165 SANTHIYA A     2 50

20-CC-166 SARANYA M.     1 25

20-CC-167 SELVA PRIYA C     4 100

20-CC-168 SHANTHINI A     3 75

20-CC-169 SHARON BEAULA S     1 25

20-CC-170 SHEELA S     1 25

20-CC-171 SOWMIYA N     3 75

20-CC-172 SRIMATHI A     3 75

20-CC-173 SWETHA SRI S     2 50

20-CC-174 VANITHA S     4 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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09:00
To

11:00

09:00
To

11:00

09:00
To

11:00

09:00
To

11:00

Printed By jagam1111@gmail.com Printed On 02-Jan-2024



1/2/24, 4:11 PM Camu - Your Campus

https://camu.in/index#/AttendanceRepBySection 3/4

For the Month: April 2022

Register No. Name
4

P %

18-CC-005 BALAGANESAN T  1 100

20-CC-121 ADITHYANATHAN V  1 100

20-CC-122 DINESH M  1 100

20-CC-123 GOKULA KRISHNAN E  1 100

20-CC-124 HARISH A  1 100

20-CC-125 JEEVANANTH M.  0 0

20-CC-126 JERIEF KRISTEN J S  0 0

20-CC-127 JOGESWARAN M  1 100

20-CC-128 S KAVINKUMAR .  1 100

20-CC-129 MAHUDEESWARAN D  1 100

20-CC-130 MANOJ L  1 100

20-CC-131 MANOJ KUMAR M  1 100

20-CC-132 MOHAMMEDTHOUFEE
Q S

 1 100

20-CC-133 MOHANKUMAR R  1 100

20-CC-134 NANDHAKUMAR T  1 100

20-CC-135 NARENDRAN S  1 100

20-CC-136 RAKESH A  0 0

20-CC-137 RAKESH R  0 0

20-CC-138 RAMESHKANNAN N  1 100

20-CC-139 RANJITH E  1 100

20-CC-140 RAVISHANKAR C  1 100

20-CC-141 RITHESH R  1 100

20-CC-143 SARAVANAKUMAR D  1 100

20-CC-144 SATHEESH KUMAR J  0 0

20-CC-145 SATHISH V  1 100

20-CC-146 SATHYA CEELAN R  1 100

20-CC-147 SHAUL HAMMED K  1 100

20-CC-148 SIVANESH KUMAR P  1 100

20-CC-149 THIRUNEELAKAVIARS
U R

 1 100

20-CC-150 VASANTH V  1 100

20-CC-151 VISHNU PRAKASH P  1 100

20-CC-152 YUVAN SHANKAR S  1 100

20-CC-153 ANUNAGAPRABHA M  1 100

20-CC-154 ASHMA A.  1 100

20-CC-155 ELLDA BLESSY A  1 100

20-CC-156 HEMAPRIYA T  1 100

20-CC-157 KIRUBALINI S  1 100

20-CC-158 LAVANYA M  1 100

20-CC-159 MYTHILI Y  1 100

20-CC-160 NAGALAKSHMI S  1 100

20-CC-161 NIVETHA SHREE D  1 100

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA II SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
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Register No. Name
4

P %

20-CC-162 PADMAWATHY R  1 100

20-CC-163 PREETHI R  1 100

20-CC-164 SAHANASH FATHIMA E  1 100

20-CC-165 SANTHIYA A  1 100

20-CC-166 SARANYA M.  0 0

20-CC-167 SELVA PRIYA C  1 100

20-CC-168 SHANTHINI A  1 100

20-CC-169 SHARON BEAULA S  0 0

20-CC-170 SHEELA S  1 100

20-CC-171 SOWMIYA N  1 100

20-CC-172 SRIMATHI A  1 100

20-CC-173 SWETHA SRI S  1 100

20-CC-174 VANITHA S  0 0

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - SF | B.Com. - Computer Applications | 2021-2022 |
Commerce (CA) SF | SEM 4 | CA II SHIFT | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN
EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY YOGA PRACTICE-IV
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For the Month: March 2022

Register No. Name
1 9 17 25

P %

20-HT-01 AJITHKUMAR P     4 100

20-HT-02 ANANDHAKUMAR O     2 50

20-HT-03 ARJUN S     3 75

20-HT-04 ARUNKUMAR R     3 75

20-HT-05 DHARANEESH K     3 75

20-HT-06 GIRI PRASATH P     4 100

20-HT-07 HARIHARASUDHAN C     3 75

20-HT-08 HARISH M     2 50

20-HT-09 HARISH M K     4 100

20-HT-10 HARISHATH S     4 100

20-HT-11 JEEVANANTHAM R     3 75

20-HT-12 JITHU R     3 75

20-HT-13 KATHIRVEL R     3 75

20-HT-14 KUMARESAN K     4 100

20-HT-15 MADHANKUMAR K     4 100

20-HT-16 MANOJKUMAR D     2 50

20-HT-17 MANOKARAN K     2 50

20-HT-18 MATHI PRAKASH S     2 50

20-HT-19 MOHAMMED SHARUK
M

    4 100

20-HT-20 MUTHU KUMAR .M     4 100

20-HT-21 NAGAARJUN M     4 100

20-HT-22 NAGAARJUN S     4 100

20-HT-23 NIRMALRAJAN .P     2 50

20-HT-24 NISATH .B     3 75

20-HT-25 PANDI MAHENDRAN M     3 75

20-HT-26 PAVISH PRIYADARSAN
A

    2 50

20-HT-27 PRABIN P V     2 50

20-HT-28 PRATHAP R     3 75

20-HT-29 RADHAKRISHNAN N     3 75

20-HT-30 RISHIKESHKUMAR G     3 75

20-HT-31 SACHINPRASATH R     4 100

20-HT-32 SHANKAR M     2 50

20-HT-33 SREEVAISANTH A     4 100

20-HT-34 SRIVISHNU .M     2 50

20-HT-35 SURYAPRAKASH D     2 50

20-HT-37 TARAN V M     4 100

20-HT-38 THAMILARASU .V     2 50

20-HT-40 VIJAYARAGAVAN M     3 75

20-HT-41 YUVAPRASATH R     4 100

20-HT-42 ARTHI S     3 75

20-HT-43 BOOMIKA .R     3 75

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
28-Dec-2021 To 04-Apr-2022 | Under Graduate - AIDED | B.A. - History | 2021-2022 | History (Aided)
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Register No. Name
1 9 17 25

P %

20-HT-44 DEEPIKA G     4 100

20-HT-45 DEVAKI .R     4 100

20-HT-46 GAYATHRI .R     3 75

20-HT-47 HASUVATHUL
HASEENA M

    3 75

20-HT-48 INTHUMATHI S     3 75

20-HT-49 JEYAPRABA C     4 100

20-HT-51 MANJULADEVI .G     3 75

20-HT-52 SATHYA M     4 100

20-HT-53 SIVAPRIYA R     4 100

20-HT-54 SIVASAKTHI .M     3 75

20-HT-55 SUGANYA .M     3 75

20-HT-56 VAISHNAVI .S     3 75

20-HT-57 VALARMATHI S     3 75

20-HT-58 VENNILA M     3 75

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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For the Month: April 2022

Register No. Name
4

P %

20-HT-01 AJITHKUMAR P  0 0

20-HT-02 ANANDHAKUMAR O  1 100

20-HT-03 ARJUN S  1 100

20-HT-04 ARUNKUMAR R  1 100

20-HT-05 DHARANEESH K  1 100

20-HT-06 GIRI PRASATH P  1 100

20-HT-07 HARIHARASUDHAN C  0 0

20-HT-08 HARISH M  0 0

20-HT-09 HARISH M K  1 100

20-HT-10 HARISHATH S  1 100

20-HT-11 JEEVANANTHAM R  0 0

20-HT-12 JITHU R  1 100

20-HT-13 KATHIRVEL R  1 100

20-HT-14 KUMARESAN K  1 100

20-HT-15 MADHANKUMAR K  1 100

20-HT-16 MANOJKUMAR D  1 100

20-HT-17 MANOKARAN K  1 100

20-HT-18 MATHI PRAKASH S  0 0

20-HT-19 MOHAMMED SHARUK
M

 0 0

20-HT-20 MUTHU KUMAR .M  0 0

20-HT-21 NAGAARJUN M  1 100

20-HT-22 NAGAARJUN S  1 100

20-HT-23 NIRMALRAJAN .P  0 0

20-HT-24 NISATH .B  0 0

20-HT-25 PANDI MAHENDRAN M  0 0

20-HT-26 PAVISH PRIYADARSAN
A

 1 100

20-HT-27 PRABIN P V  0 0

20-HT-28 PRATHAP R  1 100

20-HT-29 RADHAKRISHNAN N  1 100

20-HT-30 RISHIKESHKUMAR G  1 100

20-HT-31 SACHINPRASATH R  1 100

20-HT-32 SHANKAR M  1 100

20-HT-33 SREEVAISANTH A  1 100

20-HT-34 SRIVISHNU .M  0 0

20-HT-35 SURYAPRAKASH D  0 0

20-HT-37 TARAN V M  1 100

20-HT-38 THAMILARASU .V  0 0

20-HT-40 VIJAYARAGAVAN M  1 100

20-HT-41 YUVAPRASATH R  1 100

20-HT-42 ARTHI S  0 0

20-HT-43 BOOMIKA .R  0 0

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Student Monthly Attendance Report
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| SEM 4 | A | SHE11 - Jagadambal S | 20HEC404 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - SOCIAL VALUES & SKY
YOGA PRACTICE-IV
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Register No. Name
4

P %

20-HT-44 DEEPIKA G  1 100

20-HT-45 DEVAKI .R  0 0

20-HT-46 GAYATHRI .R  0 0

20-HT-47 HASUVATHUL
HASEENA M

 1 100

20-HT-48 INTHUMATHI S  1 100

20-HT-49 JEYAPRABA C  1 100

20-HT-51 MANJULADEVI .G  1 100

20-HT-52 SATHYA M  1 100

20-HT-53 SIVAPRIYA R  1 100

20-HT-54 SIVASAKTHI .M  0 0

20-HT-55 SUGANYA .M  0 0

20-HT-56 VAISHNAVI .S  0 0

20-HT-57 VALARMATHI S  1 100

20-HT-58 VENNILA M  0 0

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College
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For the Month: February 2022

Register No. Name
28

P %

20-IT-01 AMARNATH D  1 100

20-IT-02 APSAR S  1 100

20-IT-03 ARUN S  1 100

20-IT-05 BHOOPATHI RAJA U  1 100

20-IT-06 DHINESHKUMAR S  1 100

20-IT-07 GOWTHAM M  1 100

20-IT-08 GOWTHAM S  1 100

20-IT-09 HARISH RAHMAN M  1 100

20-IT-10 KARTHIKEYAN A  1 100

20-IT-11 KIRAN RAJ S  1 100

20-IT-12 LALITHKUMAR G R  1 100

20-IT-13 MAHESH R  1 100

20-IT-14 MANIKANDAN S.  1 100

20-IT-15 MANOJKUMAR V  1 100

20-IT-16 MURALI KRISHNA S  1 100

20-IT-17 MURUGAVEL RAJAN S  1 100

20-IT-18 PRASANTH M  1 100

20-IT-19 RANGASAMY M  1 100

20-IT-20 SABARIGIRI M  1 100

20-IT-21 SAKTHIVEL E  1 100

20-IT-23 SELVARATHINAM S  1 100

20-IT-24 SIVANESWARAN C  1 100

20-IT-25 SIVAPRANESH R  1 100

20-IT-26 SREE BOOPATHI S  1 100

20-IT-27 SRIDHAR S  1 100

20-IT-28 UDHAYAKUMAR R  1 100

20-IT-29 VALLARASU S.  1 100

20-IT-30 VISHNU PRASAD S  1 100

20-IT-31 YASAR ARAFATH N  1 100

20-IT-32 ANEESHAFATHIMA S  1 100

20-IT-33 BALAVARSHINI B  1 100

20-IT-34 DHARSHINI N  1 100

20-IT-35 HEMA LATHA S  1 100

20-IT-36 JEEVADHARSHINI V  1 100

20-IT-37 MALARVIZHI S  1 100

20-IT-38 MIRUTHULADEVI C  1 100

20-IT-39 MRIDHULA T  1 100

20-IT-40 MUTHULAKSHMI B  1 100

20-IT-41 NAVANEETHA S  1 100

20-IT-42 NISHANTHI HELAN
MARY F

 1 100

20-IT-43 PAVITHRA P  1 100

20-IT-44 PRAHATHI S  1 100
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Register No. Name
28

P %

20-IT-45 ROOBADHARSHINI T  1 100

20-IT-46 SABIYAMA S  1 100

20-IT-47 SINDHUJA V T  1 100

20-IT-48 SOWMYA DHARSHINI S  1 100

20-IT-49 SREEMATHI K  1 100

20-IT-50 SUBIKSHA P  1 100

20-IT-51 SUJITHRA J  1 100

20-IT-52 SWARNAMUGI A  1 100

20-IT-53 YUVARAJ M  1 100

For the Month: March 2022

Register No. Name
8 16 24

P %

20-IT-01 AMARNATH D    2 67

20-IT-02 APSAR S    3 100

20-IT-03 ARUN S    3 100

20-IT-05 BHOOPATHI RAJA U    3 100

20-IT-06 DHINESHKUMAR S    2 67

20-IT-07 GOWTHAM M    3 100

20-IT-08 GOWTHAM S    2 67

20-IT-09 HARISH RAHMAN M    3 100

20-IT-10 KARTHIKEYAN A    0 0

20-IT-11 KIRAN RAJ S    3 100

20-IT-12 LALITHKUMAR G R    2 67

20-IT-13 MAHESH R    2 67

20-IT-14 MANIKANDAN S.    0 0

20-IT-15 MANOJKUMAR V    2 67

20-IT-16 MURALI KRISHNA S    3 100

20-IT-17 MURUGAVEL RAJAN S    2 67

20-IT-18 PRASANTH M    2 67

20-IT-19 RANGASAMY M    0 0

20-IT-20 SABARIGIRI M    3 100

20-IT-21 SAKTHIVEL E    2 67

20-IT-23 SELVARATHINAM S    2 67

20-IT-24 SIVANESWARAN C    2 67

20-IT-25 SIVAPRANESH R    2 67

20-IT-26 SREE BOOPATHI S    2 67

20-IT-27 SRIDHAR S    1 33

20-IT-28 UDHAYAKUMAR R    3 100

20-IT-29 VALLARASU S.    0 0

20-IT-30 VISHNU PRASAD S    2 67

20-IT-31 YASAR ARAFATH N    2 67

20-IT-32 ANEESHAFATHIMA S    1 33

20-IT-33 BALAVARSHINI B    2 67
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Register No. Name
8 16 24

P %

20-IT-34 DHARSHINI N    1 33

20-IT-35 HEMA LATHA S    3 100

20-IT-36 JEEVADHARSHINI V    2 67

20-IT-37 MALARVIZHI S    1 33

20-IT-38 MIRUTHULADEVI C    1 33

20-IT-39 MRIDHULA T    3 100

20-IT-40 MUTHULAKSHMI B    1 33

20-IT-41 NAVANEETHA S    2 67

20-IT-42 NISHANTHI HELAN
MARY F

   2 67

20-IT-43 PAVITHRA P    2 67

20-IT-44 PRAHATHI S    2 67

20-IT-45 ROOBADHARSHINI T    3 100

20-IT-46 SABIYAMA S    3 100

20-IT-47 SINDHUJA V T    1 33

20-IT-48 SOWMYA DHARSHINI S    3 100

20-IT-49 SREEMATHI K    2 67

20-IT-50 SUBIKSHA P    2 67

20-IT-51 SUJITHRA J    2 67

20-IT-52 SWARNAMUGI A    2 67

20-IT-53 YUVARAJ M    3 100
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For the Month: April 2022

Register No. Name
1

P %

20-IT-01 AMARNATH D  1 100

20-IT-02 APSAR S  1 100

20-IT-03 ARUN S  1 100

20-IT-05 BHOOPATHI RAJA U  1 100

20-IT-06 DHINESHKUMAR S  0 0

20-IT-07 GOWTHAM M  1 100

20-IT-08 GOWTHAM S  0 0

20-IT-09 HARISH RAHMAN M  1 100

20-IT-10 KARTHIKEYAN A  0 0

20-IT-11 KIRAN RAJ S  0 0

20-IT-12 LALITHKUMAR G R  0 0

20-IT-13 MAHESH R  1 100

20-IT-14 MANIKANDAN S.  0 0

20-IT-15 MANOJKUMAR V  1 100

20-IT-16 MURALI KRISHNA S  0 0

20-IT-17 MURUGAVEL RAJAN S  1 100

20-IT-18 PRASANTH M  1 100

20-IT-19 RANGASAMY M  1 100

20-IT-20 SABARIGIRI M  1 100

20-IT-21 SAKTHIVEL E  0 0

20-IT-23 SELVARATHINAM S  0 0

20-IT-24 SIVANESWARAN C  0 0

20-IT-25 SIVAPRANESH R  0 0

20-IT-26 SREE BOOPATHI S  0 0

20-IT-27 SRIDHAR S  0 0

20-IT-28 UDHAYAKUMAR R  1 100

20-IT-29 VALLARASU S.  0 0

20-IT-30 VISHNU PRASAD S  1 100

20-IT-31 YASAR ARAFATH N  1 100

20-IT-32 ANEESHAFATHIMA S  0 0

20-IT-33 BALAVARSHINI B  1 100

20-IT-34 DHARSHINI N  1 100

20-IT-35 HEMA LATHA S  1 100

20-IT-36 JEEVADHARSHINI V  1 100

20-IT-37 MALARVIZHI S  0 0

20-IT-38 MIRUTHULADEVI C  0 0

20-IT-39 MRIDHULA T  1 100

20-IT-40 MUTHULAKSHMI B  1 100

20-IT-41 NAVANEETHA S  1 100

20-IT-42 NISHANTHI HELAN
MARY F

 1 100

20-IT-43 PAVITHRA P  1 100

20-IT-44 PRAHATHI S  1 100
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Register No. Name
1

P %

20-IT-45 ROOBADHARSHINI T  1 100

20-IT-46 SABIYAMA S  1 100

20-IT-47 SINDHUJA V T  1 100

20-IT-48 SOWMYA DHARSHINI S  1 100

20-IT-49 SREEMATHI K  1 100

20-IT-50 SUBIKSHA P  1 100

20-IT-51 SUJITHRA J  1 100

20-IT-52 SWARNAMUGI A  1 100

20-IT-53 YUVARAJ M  0 0
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KAYAKALPA 

 

EYE EXERCISE 
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MAKARASANA 

 

MASSAGE 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EKAPADASANAM 

 

PADMASANAM 
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USTRASANAM 

 

KOMUKASANAM 
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VAKKARASANAM 

 

LIFE SKILLS – SOCIAL VALUES 

 

PACHIMOTHASANAM 
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